

M-209/23
Reg-209/23

21.09.23

Today is fixed for SR.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira
PO in on leave
Ld. JM is in charge.
To 04.12.23 for SR.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip