

M 209/23
Reg No.209/23

16.12.25

Today is fixed for interim hearing.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP is present by filing hazira along with a w/o and affidavit of assets.

Both the Ld. Advocate is present and heard both the side

To 27.12.24 for order.

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip